Ondernemers Cirkel

program for starting Entrepreneurs

ARTHEM CONSULTANCY
GUIDING YOU TO A SUCCESSFULL FUTURE
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ARTHEM CONSULTANCY

Guiding you to a successfull future

Arthem is a young consultancy who specializes in writing business
plans and provides training for Small and Medium Enterprises.

We offer professional advice, guidance, and actionable solutions to
young business owners through one on one consultation and training.
Every company is bound to have challenges; Arthem Consultancy is
contracted to helping you face them.
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The name Arthem means Art in Latin.
In the Surinamese culture there’s a saying that

goes “Oefening baart kunst” or “Practice makes
perfect”. We believe that our practice that started
in 2018 has evolved into our Art, becoming our
Passion.




Ondernemers Cirkel

ARTHEM CONSULTANCY program for starting Entrepreneurs

Guiding you to a successfull future

The various training we provide are very practical and gives you
inside on how to manage your business strategically.

Ondernmers Cirkel consists of:

- Beginners Course
- Advanced Course




@ Beginners Course

ARTHEM CONSULTANCY
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- Business Modell Canvas

- Marktonderzoek

- Kostprijs Calculatie

- Basis Computer vaardigheden
- Mental health & Business




Beginners Course: Program

ARTHEM CONSULTANCY

Guiding you to a successfull future

Datum

Wednesday, April 28,2021
Thursday, April 29, 2021
Friday, April 30, 2021

Wednesday, May 05, 2021
Thursday, May 06, 2021
Friday, May 07, 2021

Wednesday, May 12, 2021
Thursday, May 13, 2021
Friday, May 14, 2021

Training

Business Modell Canvas
Business Modell Canvas
Business Modell Canvas

Marktonderzoek
Kostprijs Calculatie
Kostprijs Calculatie

Basis Computer vaardigheden
Basis Computer vaardigheden
Mental health & Business

Tijd

17:00 - 19:00
17:00-19:00 ¢ INVESTERNp"
17:00- 20:00 i SR} 1500 - ]
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18:00-21:00 N, - %
18:00 - 20:00
18:00 - 20:00

LOCATIE:
18:00-21:00 Waulfingstraat 18,
18:00 - 21:00 bij het Ondernemers Huis
17:00 - 19:00



@ Advanced Course

ARTHEM CONSULTANCY

Guiding you to a successfull future

- SWOT - Analyse
- Concurrentie analyse

- Marketing

- Branding

- Human Resource Management
- Finance

- Presentation




ARTHEM CONSULTANCY

Guiding you to a successfull future

Datum

Wednesday, May 19, 2021
Thursday, May 20, 2021

Friday, May 21, 2021
Saturday, May 22, 2021

Wednesday, May 26, 2021
Thursday, May 27, 2021
Friday, May 28,2021
Saturday, May 29, 2021

Wednesday, June 02,2021
Thursday, June 03, 2021

Saturday, June 05, 2021

Advanced Course: Program

Training

SWOT - Analyse
Concurrentie analyse

Marketing (Product/Prijs/Plaats)
Marketing (Promotie)

Branding

Human Resource Management
Human Resource Management
Human Resource Management

Finance
Finance

Presentation

Tijd

17:00 - 19:00
17:00 - 19:00

17:00 - 19:00
17:00 - 19:00

17:00 -19:00
17:00 -19:00
17:00 -19:00
17:00 -19:00

LOCATIE:
18:00 - 21:00 Waulfingstraat 18,

18:00 - 21:00 bij het Ondernemers Huis

18:00 - 21:00



ARTHEM CONSULTANCY
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REGISTER NOW!

E-mail: info@arthemconsultancy.com
Phone: +5977290096

Website: arthemconsultancy.com
Facebook: Arthem Consultancy
Instagram: Arthem Consultancy

Adres: Wulfingstraat 18, bij het Ondernemers Huis




